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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Institute ID: IR-2-C-OC-C-22547

Institute Name: PT. JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA
Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 201213 201112
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 975 774 832
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 492 492

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) = Students Students (Including = (Including = (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 1008 1004 2012 2006 6 0 12 1236 1248 0 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 304 445 749 749 0 0 49 416 465 0 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic = No. of first year No. of first year Academic = No. of students Academic = No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students = placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount = selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Studies
(2012-13) 1443 1446 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 1222 11 50000 (FIFTY 340
THOSAND)
(2013-14) 832 801 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 584 9 50000 (FIFTY 397
THOUSAND)
(2014-15) 832 718 (2015-16) 0O (2016-17) 600 0 0 (Zero) 354
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic = No. of students graduating

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2013-14) 369 369 (2014-15) 340

(2014-15) 369 465 (2015-16) 397

(2015-16) 492 435 (2016-17) 354

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17
Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

New Equipment for Laboratories 3100 (THREE THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED)

Engineering Workshops 0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

Studios 0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

expenditure on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 55195864 (FIFTY FIVE MILLION
ONE HUNDRED NINETY FIVE
THOSAND EIGHT HUNDRED

SIXTY FOUR)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other 0 (NOT AVAILABLE)
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amountin Rs.) = selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0

2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

0 (NOT AVAILABLE)
0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

52797598 (FIFTY TWO MILLION
SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
NINETY EIGHT)

0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

Utilised Amount

172240 (ONE HUNDRED
SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED FORTY)

790320 (SEVEN HUNDRED
NINETY THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED TWENTY)

0 (NOT AVAILABLE)
0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

53156486 (FIFTY THREE MILLION
FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
EIGHTY SIX)

811390 (EIGHT HUNDRED
ELEVEN THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED NINETY)

0 (NOT AVAILABLE)

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings
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Faculty Details

Srno

20

Name

Ajeet Kumar
Pandey

Arun Kant Shukla

Ashutosh Tiwari

Dr Adesh Gupta

Dr Ajit Kumar

Tripathi

Dr Annpoorna
Tiwari

Dr Arpana Mishra

Dr Aruna Gupta

Dr Ashok Kumar
Singh

Dr Ashwini Kumar
Shukla

Dr Atul Kumar
Shukla

Dr Chhavi Purwar

Dr Dev Lal Maurya

Dr Gyan Prakash
Tiwari

Dr Hari Om Badal
Dr Jagroop Singh
Parihar

Dr Janhavi Prasad

Dr Jitendra Kumar
Bajpai

Dr Krishna
Swaroop
Kushwaha

Dr Kundan Singh

Age

37

59

40

47

55

36

34

35

42

53

42

44

69

41

65

46

38

50

41

Designation

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Fermale

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Qualification

M. Phil

M.Sc(Phy)

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience
(In Months)

424

175

172

189

60

76

216

216

191

403

450

190

483

175

82

329

76

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-09-
2017

19-03-
1982

18-12-
2002

22-03-
2003

13-10-
2001

16-07-
2012

16-08-
2016

01-09-
2017

05-03-
2011

05-09-
2001

15-01-
2002

10-02-
2009

19-12-
1983

26-10-
2017

03-09-
2015

26-10-
2017

27-05-
2017

23-09-
2010

22-02-
1990

05-03-
2011

Leaving Association

Date

type

Other

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Other

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

3/5



12/15/2017 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

21 Dr Manoj Kumar 4 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes Yes 16-07- - Adhoc/
Asthana 2012 Contractual
22 Dr Manorama 70  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 435 Yes No 27-09-  28-02-  Adhoc/
Agrawal 2016 2017 Contractual
23 Dr Mukta Singh 39  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes Yes 16-07-  --- Adhoc/
2012 Contractual
24 Dr Narendra 48  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 178 Yes Yes 27-05- - Regular
Kumar Yadav 2017
25 Dr Naz Parveen 35  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 6 Yes No 16-08-  28-02-  Other
2016 2017
26 Dr Neeraj Shukla 40  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 6 Yes Yes 01-09-  --- Other
2017
27 Dr Omkar 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 305 Yes Yes 22-03- - Regular
Chaurasia 2003
28 Dr Parikshit Kumar 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 193 Yes Yes 24-04- - Regular
Singh 2001
29 Dr Pitambar Singh 53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 6 Yes Yes 01-09- - Other
2017
30 Dr Pratibha Singh 36  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 82 Yes Yes 23-09- - Adhoc/
Parihar 2010 Contractual
31 Dr Pratyush Mishra = 39  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes Yes 07-09-  --- Regular
2011
32 Dr Rakesh Kumar 39  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 70 Yes Yes 07-09-  --- Regular
2011
33 Dr Ram Bhadra 39  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 76 Yes Yes 05-03- - Adhoc/
Tripathi 2011 Contractual
34 Dr Ram Gopal 70  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 520 Yes No 26-09-  27-12-  Adhoc/
Gupta 2016 2016 Contractual
35 Dr Ramesh Kumar 50  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 76 Yes Yes 29-03- - Adhoc /
Shukla 2011 Contractual
36 Dr Rohit Kumar 46  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 157 Yes Yes 28-12- - Regular
Singh 2010
37 Dr Sandeep Singh 36  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 76 Yes Yes 05-03- - Adhoc/
2011 Contractual
38 Dr Santosh Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 86 Yes Yes 24-05- - Regular
Singh 2010
39 Dr Sarvesh Nigam 48  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 225 Yes Yes 27-05- - Regular
2017
40 Dr Sateesh Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 76 Yes Yes 05-03- - Adhoc/
Shivhare 2011 Contractual
41 Dr Satish Kumar 65  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 505 Yes Yes 26-10-  --- Adhoc/
Tripathi 2017 Contractual
42 Dr Shri Krishna 60  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes Yes 15-07- - Regular
Singh 1988
43 Dr Shrinarayyan 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 11 Yes Yes 06-08-  --- Adhoc/
Tripathi 2016 Contractual
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44 Dr Smt Anuradha
Ranjan

45 Dr Smt Archana
Khare

46 Dr Smt Arti Pandey

47 Dr Smt Divya Singh

48 Dr Smt Madhukant
Samadhiya

49 Dr Smt Nirmala
Sharma

50 Dr Vasundhara
Bajpai

51 Dr Vijay Kumar

52 Km Lilawati

53 Lal Bahadur Ram

54 Mohd Salman
Karim

55 Navdeep Kumar
Maurya

56 Prof Nand Lal
Shukla

57 Sanjeev Khare

58 Smt Usha Rani Sain

59 Sonia Chhawla

| agree

56

35

55

51

48

55

33

39

32

41

33

42

59

50

42

35

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Femmale

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Dean / Principal / Director ~ Male

/ Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Female
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

NET

NET

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

M.A.
(History)

329

166

417

253

167

417

86

70

440

278

70

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26-02-
1990

07-06-
2008

09-10-
1982

05-06-
1996

27-05-
2017

09-12-
1982

01-09-
2017

06-08-
2016

01-09-
2017

15-05-
2010

16-08-
2016

07-09-
2011

26-06-
2003

02-05-
1994

07-09-
2011

30-09-
2017

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Adhoc /

Contractual

Other

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other
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