

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-2-C-OC-C-22547

Institute Name: PT. JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014 - 15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	975	774	832			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	492	492				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1008	1004	2012	2006	6	0	12	1236	1248	0	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	304	445	749	749	0	0	49	416	465	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	1443	1446	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	1222	11	50000 (FIFTY THOSAND)	340
(2013-14)	832	801	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	584	9	50000 (FIFTY THOUSAND)	397
(2014-15)	832	718	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	600	0	0 (Zero)	354

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	369	369	(2014-15)	340	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	369	465	(2015-16)	397	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	492	435	(2016-17)	354	0	0 (Zero)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financi al Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	ccluding expenditure on buildings)			
Library	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	172240 (ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY)	
New Equipment for Laboratories	3100 (THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED)	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	790320 (SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY)	
Engineering Workshops	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	
Studios	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	
Annual Operational Expenditure				
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	55195864 (FIFTY FIVE MILLION ONE HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR)	52797598 (FIFTY TWO MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT)	53156486 (FIFTY THREE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX)	
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	811390 (EIGHT HUNDRED ELEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY)	
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	0 (NOT AVAILABLE)	

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Ajeet Kumar Pandey	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	6	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2017		Other
2	Arun Kant Shukla	59	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	424	Yes	Yes	19-03- 1982		Regular
3	Ashutosh Tiwari	40	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	175	Yes	Yes	18-12- 2002		Adhoc / Contractua
4	Dr Adesh Gupta	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	172	Yes	Yes	22-03- 2003		Regular
5	Dr Ajit Kumar Tripathi	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	189	Yes	Yes	13-10- 2001		Regular
6	Dr Annpoorna Tiwari	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2012		Adhoc / Contractua
7	Dr Arpana Mishra	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	11	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
8	Dr Aruna Gupta	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	6	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2017		Other
9	Dr Ashok Kumar Singh	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	76	Yes	Yes	05-03- 2011		Adhoc / Contractua
10	Dr Ashwini Kumar Shukla	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	05-09- 2001		Regular
11	Dr Atul Kumar Shukla	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	15-01- 2002		Regular
12	Dr Chhavi Purwar	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	191	Yes	Yes	10-02- 2009		Regular
13	Dr Dev Lal Maurya	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	403	Yes	Yes	19-12- 1983		Regular
14	Dr Gyan Prakash Tiwari	69	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	450	Yes	Yes	26-10- 2017		Adhoc / Contractua
15	Dr Hari Om Badal	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	190	Yes	Yes	03-09- 2015		Regular
16	Dr Jagroop Singh Parihar	65	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	483	Yes	Yes	26-10- 2017		Adhoc / Contractua
17	Dr Janhavi Prasad	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	175	Yes	Yes	27-05- 2017		Regular
18	Dr Jitendra Kumar Bajpai	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	82	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2010		Adhoc / Contractua
19	Dr Krishna Swaroop Kushwaha	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	329	Yes	Yes	22-02- 1990		Regular
20	Dr Kundan Singh	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	76	Yes	Yes	05-03- 2011		Adhoc / Contractua

21	Dr Manoj Kumar Asthana	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	60	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual
22	Dr Manorama Agrawal	70	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	435	Yes	No	27-09- 2016	28-02- 2017	Adhoc / Contractual
23	Dr Mukta Singh	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual
24	Dr Narendra Kumar Yadav	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	178	Yes	Yes	27-05- 2017		Regular
25	Dr Naz Parveen	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	6	Yes	No	16-08- 2016	28-02- 2017	Other
26	Dr Neeraj Shukla	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	6	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2017		Other
27	Dr Omkar Chaurasia	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	305	Yes	Yes	22-03- 2003		Regular
28	Dr Parikshit Kumar Singh	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	193	Yes	Yes	2 4 -04- 2001		Regular
29	Dr Pitambar Singh	53	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	6	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2017		Other
30	Dr Pratibha Singh Parihar	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	82	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2010		Adhoc / Contractual
31	Dr Pratyush Mishra	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	127	Yes	Yes	07-09- 2011		Regular
32	Dr Rakesh Kumar	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	70	Yes	Yes	07-09- 2011		Regular
33	Dr Ram Bhadra Tripathi	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	76	Yes	Yes	05-03- 2011		Adhoc / Contractual
34	Dr Ram Gopal Gupta	70	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	520	Yes	No	26-09- 2016	27-12- 2016	Adhoc / Contractual
35	Dr Ramesh Kumar Shukla	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	76	Yes	Yes	29-03- 2011		Adhoc / Contractual
36	Dr Rohit Kumar Singh	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	157	Yes	Yes	28-12- 2010		Regular
37	Dr Sandeep Singh	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	76	Yes	Yes	05-03- 2011		Adhoc / Contractual
38	Dr Santosh Kumar Singh	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	86	Yes	Yes	24-05- 2010		Regular
39	Dr Sarvesh Nigam	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	225	Yes	Yes	2 7- 05- 2017		Regular
40	Dr Sateesh Kumar Shivhare	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	76	Yes	Yes	05-03- 2011		Adhoc / Contractual
41	Dr Satish Kumar Tripathi	65	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	505	Yes	Yes	26-10- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
42	Dr Shri Krishna Singh	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	348	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1988		Regular
43	Dr Shrinarayyan Tripathi	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	11	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual

44	Dr Smt Anuradha Ranjan	56	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	329	Yes	Yes	26-02- 1990	 Regular
45	Dr Smt Archana Khare	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	166	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2008	 Adhoc / Contractua
46	Dr Smt Arti Pandey	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	417	Yes	Yes	09-10- 1982	 Regular
47	Dr Smt Divya Singh	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	05-06- 1996	 Regular
48	Dr Smt Madhukant Samadhiya	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph,D	167	Yes	Yes	27-05- 2017	 Regular
49	Dr Smt Nirmala Sharma	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	417	Yes	Yes	09-12- 1982	 Regular
50	Dr Vasundhara Bajpai	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	6	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2017	 Other
51	Dr Vijay Kumar	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	11	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
52	Km Lilawati	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	6	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2017	 Other
53	Lal Bahadur Ram	41	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	86	Yes	Yes	15-05- 2010	 Regular
54	Mohd Salman Karim	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	11	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
55	Navdeep Kumar Maurya	42	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	70	Yes	Yes	07-09- 2011	 Regular
56	Prof Nand Lal Shukla	59	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	440	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2003	 Regular
57	Sanjeev Khare	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	278	Yes	Yes	02-05- 1994	 Regular
58	Smt Usha Rani Sain	42	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	70	Yes	Yes	07-09- 2011	 Regular
59	Sonia Chhawla	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A. (History)	6	Yes	Yes	30-09- 2017	 Other

☐ I agree

Submit